
 

Trevor Joseph  L40   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Centerville and Lagrange Elementary 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 
1579 Hwy 317 
 Centerville, La   7:00 11:45 

2 400 9th St.  7:13 11:38 

3 602 Iberia St.  7:15 11:35 

4 813 Iberia St.  7:19 11:31 

5 1014 Jes St.  7:23 11:27 

6 702 Ash St.  7:24 11:23 

7 2124 Eisenhower St.  7:25 11:10 

8 Lagrange  7:45 11:00 

9 Franklin Jr. High  7:50 11:05 

10     

     

     


